
MEASURE G
24–25 ANNUAL REPORT

INVESTING IN OUR COMMUNITY

Streets Paved or Repaired Thanks to Measure G

Stay Connected with the City of Napa

Learn More About Measure G at CityOfNapa.org/MeasureG

Thank you for your 
patience during 
construction!

Next Up: Paving & Repairs with More to Come

Pearl (Soscol to Main)
Main (Clinton to Pearl 

CityOfNapa.org/MeasureGMeasure G
Investing in Our Community

Projects in Progress
Our Crews at Work

Fire Station 1 

Permanent 
Supportive 

Housing Site 

New Park 
Upgrades 

Napa City Police 
Department Napa Senior Center Lake Hennessey 

Parks

Senior and Youth Services Water Quality Public Safety

HomelessnessFire ProtectionRoads
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What is Measure G? Our City’s Commitment

Measure G Funding Priorities

Oversight Committee and Financial Transparency

Funding Principles
Measure G Expenditures

 

FY2025 FY2026
Fiscal Year FY2027

$0

$2.5M

$5M

$7.5M

$10M

$12.5M

$15M

$17.5M

$20M

$22.5M

$25M

The History of Measure G

Integrity

Collaboration

Service

Inclusion

 
Measure G addresses residents’ highest priorities

 

 

 

 

 

 

Napa voters 
approved Measure G

FY 25–26: Improvements Coming Soon

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

  

  

 

 

FY24–25: What We’ve Accomplished

 
 
 

The City of Napa receives $0.022  
from every dollar collected from Sales Tax.
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